
S. S. Public School, Newada, Lawa, Ghazipur 
Academic Calendar - (2023-24) 

S. No. Date Day’s Name Festival Name No. of Days 

1. 01.01.2023 Sunday New Year Eve 01 

2. 15.01.2023 Sunday Maker Sankranti 01 

3. 26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day & Basant Panchami (Classes will be suspended) 01 

4. 05.02.2023 Sunday Mohd. Hazrat Ali Birthday/ Sant Ravidas Jayanti 01 

5. 18.02.2023 Saturday Maha Shivratri 01 

6. 07.03.2023 Tuesday Holika Dahan 01 

7. 08.03.2023 Wednesday Holi 01 

8. 22.03.2023 Wednesday Result Declaration  -- 

9. 23.03.2023 Thursday New Session Begin -- 

10. 30.03.2023 Thursday Ram Navami 01 

11. 04.04.2023 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti 01 

12. 07.04.2022 Friday Good Friday/ World Health Day 01 

13. 14.04.2022 Friday Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Birthday (Classes will be suspended) 01 

14. 22.04.2023 Saturday Eid-Ul-Fitra/ World Earth Day 01 

15. 05.05.2023 Friday Buddha Purnima 01 

16. 08.05.2023 Monday Unit-I Test Begin --- 

17. 14.05.2023 Sunday Mother’s Day --- 

18. 20.05.2023 Saturday PTM --- 

19. 22.05.2023 Monday Summer Vacation Begin 41 

20. 05.06.2023 Monday World Environment Day --- 

21. 18.06.2023 Sunday Father’s Day --- 

22. 21.06.2023 Wednesday World Yoga Day --- 

23. 29.06.2023 Thursday Eid-Ul-Azha 01 

24. 03.07.2023 Monday Classes Continue --- 

25. 29.07.2023 Saturday Muharram 01 

26. 15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day (Classes will be suspended) 01 

27. 16.08.2023 Wednesday Unit-II Test Begin --- 

28. 26.08.2023 Saturday PTM --- 

29. 31.08.2023 Thursday Raksha Bandhan 01 

30. 06.09.2023 Wednesday Chehallum 01 

31. 07.09.2023 Thursday Janmashtami 01 

32. 17.09.2023 Sunday Vishwakarma Pooja 01 

33. 28.09.2023 Thursday Eid-Ul-Milad  01 

34. 02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti (Classes will be suspended) 01 

35. 03.10.2023 Tuesday Half Yearly Examination Begin --- 

36. 08.10.2023 Sunday Air Force Day --- 

37. 10.10.2023 Tuesday World Mental Health Day --- 

38. 21.10.2023 Saturday PTM --- 

39. 23.10.2023 Monday Vijaya Dashmi 
 
 

03 
 40. 24.10.2023 Tuesday 

41. 25.10.2023 Wednesday 

42. 28.10.2023 Saturday Balmiki Jayanti 01 

43. 31.10.2023 Tuesday Sardar Ballabh Bhai Patel’s Birthday 01 



44. 11.11.2023 Saturday Chhoti Deepawali 01 

45. 12.11.2023 Sunday Deepawali 01 

46. 13.11.2023 Monday Goverdhan Pooja  01 

47. 15.11.2023 Wednesday Bhaiya Dooj 01 

48. 19.11.2023 Sunday Chhath Pooja 01 

49. 24.11.2023 Friday Guru Teg Bahadur Martyr Day  01 

50. 27.11.2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 01 

51. 04.12.2023 Monday Indian Navy Day --- 

52. 14.12.2023 Thursday National Energy Conservation Day --- 

53. 18.12.2023 Monday Unit-III/ Pre-Board-I Begin --- 

54. 23.12.2023 Saturday Kisan Diwas  --- 

55. 25.12.2023 Monday Christmas Day 01 

56. 30.12.2023 Saturday PTM --- 

57. 31.12.2023 Sunday Winter Vacation Begin --- 

58. 15.01.2024 Monday Indian Army Day --- 

 
 

 


